Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

402104101160

402105701160

402107201160

402110001160

402112501160

Master Link M GrabiQ V2

Product information

Designed for use with chain, wire or synthetic rope. For 1-leg, 2-leg, 3/4-leg slings.

Material: Alloy Steel

Marking: According to standard, Code, grade, chain size, manufacturing ID
Standard: AS 3775, AS 3776

Standard: EN 1677-4

(+25% WLL)

Safety factor: 5:1

Grade: 10
Code WLL
ton
M-2622-10 GrabiQ V2 41
M-3226-10 GrabiQ V2 57
M-3632-10 GrabiQ V2 72
M-100T-10 GrabiQ V2 100

M-125T-10 GrabiQ V2** 125
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